Expense Claim Reporting

Name
Position

Reporting Period

Dayna Therien
VP Employee and Corporate Services

January - June 2024

Transaction Dates
1/12/2024
1/25/2024
1/27/2024
3/7/2024
5/13/2024

Grand Total

7/29/2024

Disclosure Description

Institute of Corporate Directors seminar

Meetings at the Calgary office Jan 25

Edmonton Chamber of Commerce Ball event

Institute of Corporate Directors Board Dynamics Program
State of the City (Edmonton) event

Airfare

770.96

770.96

Conferences, Seminars
& Courses
99.75

5,500.00

5,599.75

Parking & Transportation

67.76
28.32

12.50
108.58

Workers’
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Grand Total
99.75
838.72
28.32
5,500.00
12.50
6,479.29
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