

Expense Claim Reporting



Name Dayna Therien
Position VP Employee and Corporate Services

Reporting Period January - June 2024

Transaction Dates	Disclosure Description	Conferences, Seminars			Grand Total
		Airfare	& Courses	Parking & Transportation	
1/12/2024	Institute of Corporate Directors seminar		99.75		99.75
1/25/2024	Meetings at the Calgary office Jan 25	770.96		67.76	838.72
1/27/2024	Edmonton Chamber of Commerce Ball event			28.32	28.32
3/7/2024	Institute of Corporate Directors Board Dynamics Program		5,500.00		5,500.00
5/13/2024	State of the City (Edmonton) event			12.50	12.50
Grand Total		770.96	5,599.75	108.58	6,479.29